
Particulars Designation Name of the Officer Contact No. Email-id

Office of the Credit 

Head 
Credit Head Mr. LALIT PRAKASH 9419212791 lalit.prakash@jkbmail.com

Mr. Naresh Kumar Gupta
9419113008

7006090372
naresh.gupta@jkbmail.com

Mr.Vishal Sharma 9419148528 vishal.sharma@jkbmail.com 

Ms. Rupali Gupta 9419805860 rupali.gupta@jkbmail.com 

Mr. Nikhil Grover 7889871438 nikhil.grover@jkbmail.com 

Mr. Aditya Mahajan 9419227981 aditya.mahajan@jkbmail.com 

Mrs. Shriya Sharma 7889764496 shriya.badyal@jkbmail.com 

Mr. Ravi Singh 9906226526 ravi.singh@jkbmail.com 

Mr. Rajiv Gupta 9501337091 rajiv.gupta@jkbmail.com 

Mr. Sudeep Sharma 9086517017 sudeep@jkbmail.com 

Relationship Managers Mr. Rajeev Pathak 9622151255 rajeev.pathak@jkbmail.com

Ms. Monika 7006202851 monika.zutshi@jkbmail.com

Mr. Manav 9906252573 manavsharma@jkbmail.com

Relationship Managers Mr. Gurdeep Singh 9797697854 gurdeep.singh@jkbmail.com

Mr. Rahul Thapa 8803243425 rahul.thapa@jkbmail.com

Mr. Neeraj Sharma 9419129273 sneeraj@jkbmail.com

Relationship Managers Ms. Meenakshi Raina 9803081365 meenakshi.raina@jkbmail.com

Credit  Support Officers Mr. Aaqib Nazir 8082036730 aaqib.nazir@jkbmail.com

DETAILS OF THE STAFF IN LCU JAMMU DIVISION

LCU RAIL HEAD 

COMPLEX

Relationship Managers

Credit Support Officers

LCU I/C BARI 

BRAHMNA
Credit Support Officers

Credit  Support Officers

LCU GOVINDSAR

LCU MOHALI
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Particulars Designation Name of the Officer Contact No. Email-id

Office of the Credit 

Head 
Credit Head Mr. LALIT PRAKASH 9419212791 lalit.prakash@jkbmail.com

LCU RAIL HEAD 

COMPLEX

Relationship Managers

Relationship Managers Mr. Anil Pandita 6005038688 aneel.pandita@jkbmail.com

Credit Support Officers Mr. Arshad Kabir 9622045121 arshad.kabir@jkbmail.com

Relationship Managers Mr. Purshotam Raina 9501114594 purshotam.kumar@jkbmail.com

Credit  Support Officers Mr. Tarun Kesar 9906160600 tarun.kesar@jkbmail.com

Relationship Managers Mr. Rajinder Singh 9906961277 rajinder.singh@jkbmail.com

Credit  Support Officers Mr. Rajesh Sharma 7006457690 rajesh.s@jkbmail.com

LCU DODA

LCU KATRA

LCU POONCH
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